FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL							
3235-0287							
Estimated average burden							
0.5							

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* DAHL JAMES H				PC	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol POPE RESOURCES LTD PARTNERSHIP POPE							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)								
(Last) (First) (Middle) 4314 PABLO OAKS COURT					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/02/2013															
(Street) JACKSONVILLE FL 32224			4. If	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Research					•			
(City)	(Sta	ate)	(Zip)											7	Pers	on				
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)				d (A) or r. 3, 4 an	nd Securities Beneficially Owned Following		y	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Т	Reported (Institution of the Control		(Instr. 4)			
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits		05/02/2	013				P		1,100	A	\$61.	6	171,7	'68]		IRA Accounts ⁽¹	1)
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits													147,6	52	Ι)		
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits													6,47	'1]		By JHD Trust ⁽²⁾	
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits													26,4	11]		By KMD Trust ⁽³⁾	
Limited P	artnership (Jnits													102,8	342]	[By JHD Trust FBO KWD ⁽⁴⁾)
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits													21,8	79	1]	By JHD Trust FBO JAD ⁽⁵⁾)
Limited P	artnership (Jnits													29,2	50]	[]	By Dahl Family Foundation	n ⁽⁶⁾
Limited P	artnership U	Jnits													1,07	'5]	[By Child ⁽⁷	7)
		Т	able II								oosed of, convertib				Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Conversion Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) 3A. Deem Execution if any		emed	4. Transa Code (8)	ction	5. Number		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownersl Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Benefic Owners ct (Instr. 4)	ect cial ship			
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	isable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Number of Shares	r						
	d Address of JAMES I	Reporting Person																		

Name and Address of Reporting Person* DAHL JAMES H							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
4314 PABLO OAKS COURT							
(Street)							
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32224					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*]							

DAHL WILLIAM L.						
(Last) 4314 PABLO OAK	(First)	(Middle)				
(Street) JACKSONVILLE	FL	32224				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The units are held in three IRA accounts as follows: 27,560 units held by IRA FBO James H. Dahl (ROTH Conversion Account); 34,800 units held by IRA FBO James H. Dahl (ROTH II Account); and 109,408 units held by IRA FBO James H. Dahl.
- 2. Shares are owned by the James H. Dahl Irrevocable Trust, 2007, James Schmitt, Trustee.
- 3. Units are held by Kathleen M. Dahl Irrevocable Trust, the trustee of which is James H. Dahl.
- 4. Units are held by James H. Dahl Trust FBO Kathryn Whitten Dahl, the trustee of which is William L. Dahl.
- 5. Units are held by James H. Dahl Trust FBO James Andrew Dahl, the trustee of which is William L. Dahl.
- 6. Units are held by Dahl Family Foundation, the trustee of which is William L. Dahl. Neither James H. Dahl nor any member of his family have any pecuniary interest in the units held by the Dahl Family Foundation, Inc.
- 7. Shares are owned by an adult member of Mr. Dahl's household. Mr. Dahl disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares.

Remarks:

/s/ Michael B. Kirwan,
Attorney-in-Fact for James H. 05/03/2013
Dahl and William L. Dahl

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.